Notice (Publication of physical 
possession) 

03/04/2025 

7. Known Encumbrances (If any) 
Details of any encumbrances, known to the Bandhan Bank Ltd., to 

which the property is liable: NIL. 

8. 
Reserve Price (In Rs.) 

The reserve price will be Rs.22,39,063/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs 
Thirty Nine Thousand and Sixty Three only) 

9. Earnest Money Deposit (In Rs.) 

10 % of the reserve price will be Rs.2,23,906/- (Rupees Two Lakhs 
Twenty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Six Only) which is to be 
deposited through DD in favour of “ Bandhan Bank Ltd.” payable at 
Kolkata/at Par. 

10. Bid incremental Amount (In Rs.) Rs. 5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand Only) 

11. 
Last Date, Time and Venue for 
submission of Bid 

Till 27/11/2025 latest by 4.00 pm.